
PU47.3 Butner
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 L 0.8 Bivins St
0.9 R 0.2 Jersey Ave
1 L 0.3 Elmwood Ave
1.3 R >.1 Anderson St
1.3 L 0.4 Perkins Rd
1.7 L >.1 Cranford Rd
1.7 R 0.1 Academy Rd
1.9 S 4.3 NC-751 N/Cameron Blvd
6.1 R 0.4 US-70 BUS E
6.5 L 1.7 Sparger Rd
8.3 L 0.8 Cole Mill Rd
9 R 1.4 Umstead Rd
10.4 L 3.8 Russell Rd
14.2 L 0.3 NC-157 N
14.5 R 2.5 Mason Rd
17 L 0.3 US-501 N
17.3 R 3 Orange Factory Rd
20.3 R 1.6 Stagville Rd
21.9 L 2.7 Old Oxford Rd
24.7 S 0.7 Old 75 Hwy
25.4 R 1.5 Veazey Rd
26.8 R 0.9 Central Ave
27.7 R 0.3 Short Rest-Tom's Mini

Mart
28 S 1.2 Gate 2 Rd
29.1 R 3.6 Will Suitt Rd
32.7 S 0.4 Boyce Rd
33.2 R 1.4 Old Weaver Trail
34.6 S 1 Cheek Rd/Fish Dam Rd
35.6 R 0.6 Hereford Rd
36.2 R 1.5 Redwood Rd
37.7 L 7.5 E Geer St
45.2 L >.1 Rigsbee Ave
45.2 R 0.4 Stop to text non riders
45.7 R >.1 E Chapel Hill St
45.8 L 0.5 Corcoran/Blackwell Sts
46.2 R 0.6 ATT
46.8 R >.1 W Enterprise St
46.8 S >.1 Overhill Terrace
46.9 S 0.1 E Forest Hills Blvd
47 L >.1 University Dr
47 R >.1 Hermitage Ct Dr
47.1 R 0.1 Hermitage Ct

End of Ride
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